Kullan#c# Faaliyet Kay# Tigbdeyen/Odenetittlem Tipi

Ad#

BULGURCU

MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU

MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU
MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU

MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU

MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU

BULGURCU
MURAT
SADIK
BULGURCU

Kodu

Gider DEM#RC#O#LU Bastl#
REKLAM  Yay#nve

Matbu

Evrak

Al#mlar#

Gider ~  #L Sabit
MUDURLUKLERGiderler

Gider CEM#LE  Personel
ED#Z Gider ve
YAVUZ Odemeleri
Gelir MASAL H#zI#
AKDEM#R  Batt

#emleri
Gelir umaynur H#z#
celik Battt

#Hemleri

Gelir ZH#RAAT BankaFaiz
BANKASI  Gdlirleri
ZEYT#NBURNU
#UBESH
0700
Gelir KUMSAL H#zl#
BA#TU# Batttt
#emleri
Gelir HAKAN H#tzl#
KEMAL# Batt

#Hlemleri
Gelir # Milli Aktarim
E#itim Geliri

Muddrl G#i

Gelir

Miktar#

(TL)

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.300,00

5.300,00

29.342,21

500,00

3.800,00

40.000,00

Gider

Miktar#

(TL)

30.000,00

14.001,78

35.278,89

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Odeme
Tarihi

14.11.2024

25.11.2024

01.11.2024

09.11.2024

25.11.2024

02.11.2024

21.11.2024

06.11.2024

14.11.2024

Evrak No

22

23

21

578

582

575

581

576

580

Kay#t
Tarihi

13.12.2024

13.12.2024

13.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024

12.12.2024



